ePlan
SPR-2022-00076
Location:

Developer/Owner:

Engineer/Applicant:

ePlan
SPR-2022-00079
Location:

Developer/Owner:

Engineer/Applicant:

ePlan
SPR-2022-00083
Location:

Developer/Owner:

Engineer/Applicant:

Factory Shoals Road Tract
FULL SITE PERMIT
FACTORY SHOALS RD

Gaskins

1266 Powder Springs Road
Marietta, GA 30041

Gaskins

1266 Powder Sprins Road
Marietta, GA 30064

McEachern High School- Plumbing system improvements
FULL SITE PERMIT
NEW MACLAND RD

Cobb County Schools District

440 Glover Street

Marietta, GA 30060

Spurlock & Associates, Inc.

2161 Elinwood Dr

East Point, GA 30344

4849 South Cobb Drive SE
FULL SITE PERMIT

COBB DR

Reich Properties, LLC
3435 Rivers Call Blvd
Atlanta, GA 30339

Crescent View Engineering

211 Frasier Street

Marietta, GA 30060

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY
Development and Inspections Division

SITE PLAN REVIEW SCHEDULE
DATE: 3/3/2022

Land Lot:
District:
Comm District:

Site Acreage:

Disturbed Acres:

Zoning:

Zoning Case:
Hearing Date:
Variance Case:
Hearing Date:
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0269
18

5.74
5.74
RA-5

ePlan

504
19

85.76
0.40
R-20

ePlan

0751
17

0.81
0.27
LRO

ePlan

This schedule is intended for general informational purposes only. Information contained herein is taken from applications

submitted to the Site Plan Review office and could be subject to change during the course of review.



COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY
Development and Inspections Division

SITE PLAN REVIEW SCHEDULE
DATE: 3/3/2022

ePlan Stonehaven School - Temporary Modular Units Land Lot: 0298
SPR-2022-00084 CONCEPTUAL PERMIT District: 17
Location: OLD CONCORD RD Comm District: 3
Developer/Owner: Gaskins Site Acreage: 7.99
1266 Powder Sprins Road Disturbed Acres: 0.39
Marietta, GA 30064 Zoning: R-20
Engineer/Applicant: Gaskins Zoning Case: SLUP-9
1266 Powder Sprins Road Hearing Date: 08/20/2019
Marietta, GA 30064 Variance Case:

Hearing Date:
ePlan

LLLLLLLLL L L L L L LLL L L L L L L L L L LK LKL L 3333333355533 33555535>555555>

Page: 2 of 2

This schedule is intended for general informational purposes only. Information contained herein is taken from applications
submitted to the Site Plan Review office and could be subject to change during the course of review.



